
 Made from borosilicate
glass 3.3 and meeting
quality standards according
to DIN 12360.

FLASKS - “kjeldahl” volume
100 ml
250 ml
500 ml
750 ml

1000 ml

pack
quantity
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

catalogue
number

030.57.100
030.57.250
030.57.500
030.57.750
030.57.901

neck
NS size

NS 19/26
NS 29/32
NS 29/32
NS 29/32
NS 29/32

 Manufactured from borosilicate glass 3.3
and meeting quality standards according to
DIN and ISO standards.

NS necks are in compliance with DIN 12242
standards. They have angled side arm with PTFE
stopcock.

FLASKS - “nitrogen”

pack
quantity
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece
1 piece

25 ml
50 ml

100 ml
250 ml
50 ml

100 ml
250 ml
500 ml

1000 ml

nitrogen
volume

NS 14/23
NS 14/23
NS 14/23
NS 14/23
NS 29/32
NS 29/32
NS 29/32
NS 29/32
NS 29/32

neck
NS size

catalogue
number

030.58.025
030.58.050
030.58.100
030.58.250
030.59.050
030.59.100
030.59.250
030.59.500
030.59.901

 Manufactured from chromated steel. Insulated jaws are
covered with special coating with perfect insulation
enabling to hold all types of vessels in most secure way.

pack
quantity
1 piece

catalogue
number

029.03.001

total
length

290 ± 10 mm

holding
capacity
1000 ml

 Manufactured from chromated steel. Insulated jaws are
covered with special coating with perfect insulation
enabling to hold all types of vessels in most secure way.

pack
quantity
1 piece

catalogue
number

029.03.002

total
length

280 ± 10 mm

holding
capacity
1000 ml

Cork flask stands are
manufactured from the best
quality high density cork.

 They are ideal tools to be
used with all volumes of
round bottom flasks.

FLASK STANDS - “cork” & “polypropylene”

 Plastic flask stands are
made from P.P.

 Unique wall design with
steped concentric rings
offers an excellent support
at every point of contact.

Stands can be stacked
together for convenient
storage. Supplied 1 piece.

for flasks
volume

100 - 2000 ml

catalogue
number

029.14.902

50 - 100 ml
250 - 500 ml

1000 - 2000 ml
3000 ml
4000 ml

recomended
flask volume

catalogue
number

029.04.001
029.04.002
029.04.003
029.04.004
029.04.005

FLASK TONG FLASK TONG


