

FLASKS - "kjeldahl"

Made from borosilicate glass 3.3 and meeting quality standards according to DIN 12360.

catalogue number	neck NS size	volume	pack quantity
030.57.100	NS 19/26	100 ml	1 piece
030.57.250	NS 29/32	250 ml	1 piece
030.57.500	NS 29/32	500 ml	1 piece
030.57.750	NS 29/32	750 ml	1 piece
030.57.901	NS 29/32	1000 ml	1 piece

FLASKS - "nitrogen"

- Manufactured from borosilicate glass 3.3 and meeting quality standards according to DIN and ISO standards.
- ➤ NS necks are in compliance with DIN 12242 standards. They have angled side arm with PTFE stopcock.

catalogue number	nitrogen volume	neck NS size	pack quantity
030.58.025	25 ml	NS 14/23	1 piece
030.58.050	50 ml	NS 14/23	1 piece
030.58.100	100 ml	NS 14/23	1 piece
030.58.250	250 ml	NS 14/23	1 piece
030.59.050	50 ml	NS 29/32	1 piece
030.59.100	100 ml	NS 29/32	1 piece
030.59.250	250 ml	NS 29/32	1 piece
030.59.500	500 ml	NS 29/32	1 piece
030 59 901	1000 ml	NS 29/32	1 piece



FLASK TONG



Manufactured from chromated steel. Insulated jaws are covered with special coating with perfect insulation enabling to hold all types of vessels in most secure way.

FLASK TONG



Manufactured from chromated steel. Insulated jaws are covered with special coating with perfect insulation enabling to hold all types of vessels in most secure way.

catalogue	total	holding	pack
number	length	capacity	quantity
029.03.001	290 ± 10 mm	1000 ml	1 piece

catalogue	total	nolding	pack
number	length	capacity	quantity
029.03.002	280 ± 10 mm	1000 ml	1 piece



FLASK STANDS - "cork" & "polypropylene"

- Cork flask stands are manufactured from the best quality high density cork.
- They are ideal tools to be used with all volumes of round bottom flasks.

catalogue number	recomended flask volume
029.04.001	50 - 100 ml
029.04.002	250 - 500 ml
029.04.003	1000 - 2000 ml
029.04.004	3000 ml
029.04.005	4000 ml

- Plastic flask stands are made from P.P.
- Unique wall design with steped concentric rings offers an excellent support at every point of contact.
- > Stands can be stacked together for convenient storage. Supplied 1 piece.

catalogue	for flasks
number	volume
029.14.902	100 - 2000 ml

